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Description

199006290001
89780

06/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
RICHARD N. &
JANI

298 198 Other:BOOK
263, PAGE 818

199007060001
95320

07/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

298 995

199008210002
43430

08/21/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
TERRY K. &
JULIA

306 160 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 77,
PAGE 416,
BOOK NO 81,
PAGE 446

199008210002
44350

08/21/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
TERRY K. &
JULIA

306 160

199008240002
48140

08/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES 1ST UNITED
PROPERTIES
INC

306 908 Other:BOOK
71, PAGE 974

199009100002
62840

09/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

309 96

199011130003
28870

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

318 156

199011130003
28990

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

318 158 13 135 Lot#:12 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199011130003
29140

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

318 158

199011130003
29210

11/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

318 156 13 135 Lot#:12 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199011210003
37590

11/21/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON,
EDWARD J.III
&P

319 242 Other:BOOK
295, PAGE 483

199011290003
42790

11/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MICHAEL,
DANIEL W.

319 983

199011290003
43020

11/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ZONDLO,
FRANK C. &
LUZ

319 982

199012120003
53710

12/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS FORSTMAN,
JAMES D. &
EDWI

321 755 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

199101030000
00510

01/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC

324 298

199101030000
00660

01/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC
ETAL

324 297

199101250000
26810

01/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

326 793 Other:BOOK
234, PAGE
542-545



199102080000
40360

02/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLDER, TED
ALLEN, JR.

328 779 Other:BOOK
192, PAGE
570-573

199103190000
80530

03/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

334 28 12 98 Lot#:64
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

199104030000
94310

04/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

336 534 13 135 Lot#:21 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199104030000
94450

04/03/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

336 533 13 135 Lot#:21
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199105280001
50230

05/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON, C
ANDREW JR

28 306

199106060001
61990

06/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

346 385 13 135 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199106170001
74250

06/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEISLER
DEVT INC

348 626 Other:BOOK
181, PAGE 164
FOR LEGALS.

199106180001
74840

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRAWLEY,
GLEN L. &
EUGENI

348 996 Other:BOOK
232, PAGE 586
FOR LEGALS.

199106180001
75320

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SENG,
MICHAEL O. &
SUSAN

348 994 Other:BOOK
315, PAGE 525
FOR LEGALS.

199106180001
75710

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
WILLIAM P. &
LEE A

348 995 Other:BOOK
326, PAGE 294
FOR LEGALS.

199107180002
07110

07/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

354 20

199108070002
29810

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUY, LARRY
W.

357 565

199108070002
30480

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRAWICK,
JACK S. &
SUSAN

357 567


