Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199006290001 89780	06/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, RICHARD N. & JANI	298	198				Description Other:BOOK 263, PAGE 818
199007060001 95320	07/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	298	995				
199008210002 43430	08/21/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, TERRY K. & JULIA	306	160				Other:REAL BOOK NO 77, PAGE 416, BOOK NO 81, PAGE 446
199008210002 44350	08/21/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, TERRY K. & JULIA	306	160				
199008240002 48140	08/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST UNITED PROPERTIES INC	306	908				Other:BOOK 71, PAGE 974
199009100002 62840	09/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	309	96				
199011130003 28870	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	318	156				
199011130003 28990	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	318	158	13	135		Lot#:12 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199011130003 29140	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	318	158				
199011130003 29210	11/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	318	156	13	135		Lot#:12 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135
199011210003 37590	11/21/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON, EDWARD J.III &P	319	242				Other:BOOK 295, PAGE 483
199011290003 42790	11/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MICHAEL, DANIEL W.	319	983				
199011290003 43020	11/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ZONDLO, FRANK C. & LUZ	319	982				
199012120003 53710	12/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	FORSTMAN, JAMES D. & EDWI	321	755				Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
199101030000 00510	01/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC	324	298				
199101030000 00660	01/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC ETAL	324	297				
199101250000 26810	01/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	326	793				Other:BOOK 234, PAGE 542-545

199102080000	02/08/1991	1ST	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER, TED	328	779			Other:BOOK
40360	12:00:00	COMMERCIAL BANK	Granio	RELEAGEO	ALLEN, JR.	020	773			192, PAGE 570-573
199103190000 80530	03/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	334	28	12	98	Lot#:64 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
199104030000 94310	04/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	336	534	13	135	Lot#:21 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199104030000 94450	04/03/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	336	533	13	135	Lot#:21 Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199105280001 50230	05/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, C ANDREW JR	28	306			
199106060001 61990	06/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	346	385	13	135	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199106170001 74250	06/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEISLER DEVT INC	348	626			Other:BOOK 181, PAGE 164 FOR LEGALS.
199106180001 74840	06/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAWLEY, GLEN L. & EUGENI	348	996			Other:BOOK 232, PAGE 586 FOR LEGALS.
199106180001 75320	06/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SENG, MICHAEL O. & SUSAN	348	994			Other:BOOK 315, PAGE 525 FOR LEGALS.
199106180001 75710	06/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, WILLIAM P. & LEE A	348	995			Other:BOOK 326, PAGE 294 FOR LEGALS.
199107180002 07110	07/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	354	20			
199108070002 29810	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, LARRY W.	357	565			
199108070002 30480	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAWICK, JACK S. & SUSAN	357	567			